Illuminating facts about High Performance AEON™ LED Sports Light
Better for your Eyes, Better for the Planet.
What makes the AEON™ LED Sports Light
your Lighting Solution of Choice?
SAVE UP TO
ON YOUR
ENERGY COSTS
65%

 and Over Temperature.
• Suitable for Ambient Temperatures: -40ºF~+131ºF (-40ºC~+55ºC).
• RoHS Compliant: No Lead, Mercury, Toxic Gases or any
 Hazardous Materials. Facilitates LEED® points.
• Environmentally Friendly: 98% Recyclable.
• Neighborhood-Friendly: No Spillage or Sky Glow.
• Save Labor Cost Significantly: Quick & Easy Installation Process.
• Tool-less Entry allows for Easy Installation and Maintenance.
• Low Total Cost of Ownership. Shortest Payback Period and a
 High ROI.
• Meets/Exceeds National and International Standards
*  Does not include Ballast Loss, Maintenance, Replacement Lamp Savings and
 Disposal Costs which amount to an additional Savings of 30~50%!
 AEON   Delivered HID Energy    EPA
 Model  Watts Lumens Equivalent Savings  Weight (Sq. Ft.)
 HL-AS-230WD 230W 33,100 500W 54% 28 lbs. 1.7
 HL-AS-310WD 310W 44,100 750W 59% 33 lbs. 1.7
 HL-AS-440WD 440W 62,100 1000W 56% 42 lbs. 2.2
 HL-AS-520WD 520W 73,500 1500W 65% 48 lbs. 2.2
 HL-AS-750WD 750W 105,000 2000W 63% 68 lbs. 3.0
2-for-1
Replacement.
More Light
Less